P R E C I S I O N
HIRLEKAR
Differential  pressure  instruments
Cost  effective
Quick  deliveries
Exported  worldwide
ISO Certified
P

d
FLANGE CASE
HOW TO ORDER A DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE INSTRUMENT.
Before  creating ordering code, please refer model wise specifications  & limitations.
* DIN plug : we mount it on the top, on the plastic switch cover.  However we
can give it at the back as a request.
SPST Specification :
10 VA AC or DC (max)
150 V AC or DC (max)
0.5 Amp AC or DC (max)
SPDT Specifications:
5 VA AC or DC (max)
175 V AC or DC (max)
0.25 Amp AC or DC (max)
Switch adjustment range
Model % FSD
200  DPG
200  DGR
300  DGC
400  DGC
200  DGC
Ex-
20   to  100
30   to  100
30   to  100
40   to  100
40   to  80
As per respective model selected
Body material
Porting
Seal
x A Aluminium (anodized semi hard)
B Brass (Long delivery time)
S SS-316 (Long delivery time)
M Monel (Contact factory)
x 1 In-line (Standard) 4  Bottom & Vent
2 Rear / Back 5  Inline & Vent
3 Bottom 6  Inline & Bottom
x B      Buna-N (standard)
V Viton
E EPDM
0.075 0.25 - 0.5 0.75 1 - 1.6 2 2.5 3 - 4
0.075 0.25 - 0.5 0.75 1 - 1.6 2 2.5 3 - 4
75 250 - - 750 - - - - - - - -
1 - 5 8 - 15 20 25 30 - 40 50 60
- 25 - 50 75 100 - 160 200 250 300 - 400
0.25 - 0.5 0.75 1 - 1.6 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 5 - 6 7 9 10
0.25 - 0.5 0.75 1 - 1.6 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 5 - 6 7 9 10
250 - 500 750 1000 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- 5 8 - 15 20 25 30 - 40 50 60 - 80 - 100 - -
25 - 50 75 100 - 160 200 250 300 350 400 500 - 600 700 900 1000
0.25 - 0.5 0.75 1 - 2 2.5 - 4 7
0.25 - 0.5 0.75 1 - 2 2.5 - 4 7
250 - - 750 - - - - - - -
- 5 7 - 15 25 30 - 40 60 100
25 - 50 75 100 - 200 250 - 400 700
Model Notes
200DPG For bottom or back porting, bracket mounting is not available.
Gauge with switch not available with back porting.
Toughened glass not available in 2”(50mm) dial.
200DGR Top vent not available.
l
l